
NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Carrollton 00:21:44.36 34

2 Meadowbrook 00:22:29.01 43

3 John Glenn 00:22:32.08 45

4 River View 00:25:11.65 100

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cambridge 00:29:38.37 3

Maysville 00:35:49.12 1
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Carrollton 00:21:44.36 8 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 129 Maddie Burgett 00:20:48.01 3

2 4 131 Elizabeth Funkhouser 00:20:58.97 4

3 5 137 Kylie Ujcich 00:21:20.41 5

4 6 128 Hillari Baker 00:21:48.98 6

5 16 134 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed 00:23:45.43 16

6 17 130 Makenzie Burgett 00:23:56.27 (17)

7 20 135 Kayla Lewis 00:24:23.98 (19)

2 Meadowbrook 00:22:29.01 12 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 354 Karrah Singleton 00:20:47.54 2

2 7 355 Marabelle Thornberry 00:22:27.29 7

3 8 350 Taylor Forbes 00:22:35.62 8

4 11 353 Kenli Norman 00:22:56.14 11

5 15 348 Luceilia Casey 00:23:38.44 15

6 18 351 Grace Kackley 00:24:08.04 (18)

7 27 349 Haylie Chorey 00:26:31.78 (25)

3 John Glenn 00:22:32.08 11 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 323 Brea Wilfong 00:20:46.11 1

2 9 322 Mackenzie Welch 00:22:48.72 9

3 10 324 Waverly Yurco 00:22:51.73 10

4 12 313 Laurie Baughman 00:23:03.70 12

5 13 316 Alivia Lake 00:23:10.17 13

6 29 320 Emma Smith 00:26:40.40 (26)

7 30 319 Kailyn Rieheld 00:27:17.85 (27)

4 River View 00:25:11.65 10 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 394 Lydia Black 00:23:18.80 14

2 21 395 Cortney Bookless 00:25:29.13 20

3 22 396 Kirsten Courtright 00:25:29.15 21

4 24 393 Leah Allen 00:25:45.84 22

5 25 402 Taryn Tumblin 00:25:55.35 23

6 26 401 Ashlyn Tumblin 00:26:25.73 (24)

7 33 397 Lyla Jarvis 00:28:33.02 (28)
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 323 Brea Wilfong JR 00:20:46.11 John Glenn

2 2 354 Karrah Singleton FR 00:20:47.54 Meadowbrook

3 3 129 Maddie Burgett SR 00:20:48.01 Carrollton

4 4 131 Elizabeth Funkhouser SR 00:20:58.97 Carrollton

5 5 137 Kylie Ujcich FR 00:21:20.41 Carrollton

6 6 128 Hillari Baker JR 00:21:48.98 Carrollton

7 7 355 Marabelle Thornberry SO 00:22:27.29 Meadowbrook

8 8 350 Taylor Forbes JR 00:22:35.62 Meadowbrook

9 9 322 Mackenzie Welch FR 00:22:48.72 John Glenn

10 10 324 Waverly Yurco SR 00:22:51.73 John Glenn

11 11 353 Kenli Norman JR 00:22:56.14 Meadowbrook

12 12 313 Laurie Baughman JR 00:23:03.70 John Glenn

13 13 316 Alivia Lake JR 00:23:10.17 John Glenn

14 14 394 Lydia Black JR 00:23:18.80 River View

15 15 348 Luceilia Casey FR 00:23:38.44 Meadowbrook

16 16 134 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed SO 00:23:45.43 Carrollton

17 (17) 130 Makenzie Burgett SR 00:23:56.27 Carrollton

18 (18) 351 Grace Kackley FR 00:24:08.04 Meadowbrook

19 0 71 Trystan King SR 00:24:22.58 Cambridge

20 (19) 135 Kayla Lewis SR 00:24:23.98 Carrollton

21 20 395 Cortney Bookless JR 00:25:29.13 River View

22 21 396 Kirsten Courtright JR 00:25:29.15 River View

23 0 70 Emily Clark JR 00:25:44.71 Cambridge

24 22 393 Leah Allen JR 00:25:45.84 River View

25 23 402 Taryn Tumblin SO 00:25:55.35 River View

26 (24) 401 Ashlyn Tumblin SO 00:26:25.73 River View

27 (25) 349 Haylie Chorey FR 00:26:31.78 Meadowbrook

28 0 352 Mahley McIntyre FR 00:26:35.40 Meadowbrook

29 (26) 320 Emma Smith SO 00:26:40.40 John Glenn

30 (27) 319 Kailyn Rieheld FR 00:27:17.85 John Glenn

31 0 347 Shaeleigh Cable FR 00:27:23.83 Meadowbrook

32 0 314 Shyann Chaney SR 00:27:46.15 John Glenn

33 (28) 397 Lyla Jarvis FR 00:28:33.02 River View

34 0 400 April Seiler SO 00:28:34.70 River View

35 0 318 Mattea McDaniel JR 00:28:52.11 John Glenn

36 0 345 Sophey Barlock FR 00:29:01.70 Meadowbrook

37 0 321 Raya Taylor JR 00:29:47.41 John Glenn

38 0 356 Kendyl Trott SO 00:31:58.79 Meadowbrook

39 0 132 Norah Kerr-Jung FR 00:33:04.99 Carrollton

40 0 398 Kylie Roderick SO 00:34:01.24 River View

41 0 399 Alexa Rodriguez SO 00:34:17.86 River View

42 0 338 Emerson Williams SO 00:35:49.12 Maysville

43 0 346 Josilyn Bradshaw FR 00:36:11.74 Meadowbrook

44 0 315 Grace Fondale FR 00:36:12.83 John Glenn

45 0 69 Emma Brown FR 00:38:47.82 Cambridge
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